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DISTRICT OF SQUAMISH
FINAL DETERMINATION OF ELECTION RESULTS

General TOTAL

MAYOR CANDIDATES Mail Advance Special Voting Day VOTES
Armand Victor HURFORD 29 1557 23 2827 4,436
Mike YOUNG Squamish First 5 474 9 696 1,184
Deanna Kalkalilh LEWIS 4 296 16 728 1,044

General TOTAL

COUNCILLOR CANDIDATES Mail Advance Special Voting Day VOTES
Jenna STONER 25 1407 24 2638 4,094
Eric ANDERSEN 25 1306 26 2285 3,642
Lauren GREENLAW 26 1154 24 2363 3,567
Chris PETTINGILL 23 1172 19 2102 3,316
Andrew HAMILTON 24 1129 27 1891 3071
John FRENCH 18 1108 21 1906 3,053
Christina WALSH 12 817 16 1687 2532
Gord ADDISON 21 791 17 1581 2410
Rajan HANS Squamish First 13 802 16 1150 1981
Adrien BYRNE Squamish First 9 472 13 851 1,345

This determination of final election results was made by the Chief Election Officer on October 18, 2022 at
12:00 pm and is based on ballot accounts as amended or prepared by the Chief Election Officer and

Deputy Chief Election Officer.

Registered Electors
Plus New Registrations
Total Eligible Electors

VOTER TURNOUT:
# of Voters
Total Eligible Voters

Voter Turnout %

16,337
573
16,910

6,718

16,910

39.73%
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