## DISTRICT OF SQUAMISH FINAL DETERMINATION OF ELECTION RESULTS

## **ELECTED**

MAYOR CANDIDATES	Mail	Advance	Special	General Voting Day	TOTAL VOTES
Armand Victor HURFORD	29	1557	23	2827	4,436
Mike YOUNG Squamish First	5	474	9	696	1,184
Deanna Kalkalilh LEWIS	4	296	16	728	1,044

ELECTED ELECTED ELECTED ELECTED ELECTED ELECTED

				General	TOTAL
COUNCILLOR CANDIDATES	Mail	Advance	Special	Voting Day	VOTES
Jenna STONER	25	1407	24	2638	4,094
Eric ANDERSEN	25	1306	26	2285	3,642
Lauren GREENLAW	26	1154	24	2363	3,567
Chris PETTINGILL	23	1172	19	2102	3,316
Andrew HAMILTON	24	1129	27	1891	3071
John FRENCH	18	1108	21	1906	3,053
Christina WALSH	12	817	16	1687	2532
Gord ADDISON	21	791	17	1581	2410
Rajan HANS Squamish First	13	802	16	1150	1981
Adrien BYRNE Squamish First	9	472	13	851	1,345

This determination of final election results was made by the Chief Election Officer on October 18, 2022 at 12:00 pm and is based on ballot accounts as amended or prepared by the Chief Election Officer and Deputy Chief Election Officer.

Chief Election Officer

Registered Electors Plus New Registrations Total Eligible Electors	16,337 573 16,910
VOTER TURNOUT: # of Voters Total Eligible Voters	6,718 16,910
Voter Turnout %	39.73%